CONTROLVIT
Variable frequency drives from 0.2 kW to 500 kW
2
CONTROLVIT
Variable frequency drives from 0.2 kW to 500 kW
In the face of growing demand for energy in industrial facilities and
processes, SALICRU’s CONTROLVIT range is an effective solution to
enhancing energy efficiency, producing significant financial savings

Range
MODEL CODE POWER SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
POWER
(kW)
INPUT CURRENT
(A)
OUTPUT CURRENT
(A)
DIMENSIONS
(D × W × H mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
CV30-004-S2 6B1BA000001 Single phase 230 V 0.4 6.5 2.5 123 × 80 × 160 1.3
CV30-008-S2 6B1BA000002 Single phase 230 V 0.75 9.3 4.2 123 × 80 × 160 1.3
CV30-015-S2 6B1BA000003 Single phase 230 V 1.5 15.7 7.5 140 × 80 × 185 1.6
CV30-022-S2 6B1BA000004 Single phase 230 V 2.2 24 10 140 × 80 × 185 1.6
CV30-008-4 6B1BC000001 Three-phase 400 V 0.75 3.4 2.5 140 × 80 × 185 1.4
CV30-015-4 6B1BC000002 Three-phase 400 V 1.5 5 4.2 140 × 80 × 185 1.4
CV30-022-4 6B1BC000003 Three-phase 400 V 2.2 5.8 5.5 140 × 80 × 185 1.4
CV30-040-4F 6B1BC000004 Three-phase 400 V 4 13.5 9.5 167 × 146 × 256 3.9
CV30-055-4F 6B1BC000005 Three-phase 400 V 5.5 19.5 14 167 × 146 × 256 3.9
CV30-075-4F 6B1BC000006 Three-phase 400 V 7.5 25 18.5 196 × 170 × 320 6.5
CV30-004-2 6B1BB000001 Three-phase 230 V 0.4 3.7 2.5 140 × 180 × 185 1.4
CV30-008-2 6B1BB000002 Three-phase 230 V 0.75 5 4.2 140 × 180 × 185 1.4
CV30-015-2F 6B1BB000003 Three-phase 230 V 1.5 7.7 7.5 167 × 146 × 256 3.9
CV30-022-2F 6B1BB000004 Three-phase 230 V 2.2 11 10 167 × 146 × 256 3.9
CV30-040-2F 6B1BB000005 Three-phase 230 V 4 17 16 167 × 146 × 256 3.9
CV30-055-2F 6B1BB000006 Three-phase 230 V 5.5 21 20 196 × 170 × 320 6.5
CV30-075-2F 6B1BB000007 Three-phase 230 V 7.5 31 30 196 × 170 × 320 6.5
EMC Filters - Category C3
MODEL VOLTAGE (V) INVERTER DIMENSIONS (F x AN x AL mm.)
IPF-EMC-CV30-022-S2 Single phase 230 V CV30…-S2 (0.4 ÷ 2.2 kW)
38 x 69 x 31

CURRENT
INPUT
(A)
CURRENT
OUTPUT
(A)
POWER
(kW)
CURRENT
INPUT
(A)
CURRENT
OUTPUT
(A)
CV50-008-4F 6B1CA000001 0.75 3.4 2.5 - - - 175 × 126 × 186 2.5
CV50-015-4F 6B1CA000002 1.5 5 3.7 - - - 175 × 126 × 186 2.5
CV50-022-4F 6B1CA000003 2.2 5.8 5 - - - 175 × 126 × 186 2.5
CV50-040-4F 6B1CA000004 4 13 9 5.5 19.5 14 181 × 146 × 256 4.1
CV50-055-4F 6B1CA000005 5.5 19.5 14 7.5 25 18.5 181 × 146 × 256 4.1
CV50-075-4F 6B1CA000006 7.5 25 18.5 11 32 25 216 × 170 × 320 7.4
CV50-110-4F 6B1CA000007 11 32 25 15 40 32 216 × 170 × 320 7.4
CV50-150-4F 6B1CA000008 15 40 32 18.5 47 38 216 × 170 × 320 7.4
CV50-185-4F 6B1CA000009 18.5 47 38 22 56 45 216 × 230 × 342 9
CV50-220-4F 6B1CA000010 22 56 45 30 70 60 245 × 255 × 407 11
CV50-300-4F 6B1CA000011 30 70 60 37 80 75 245 × 255 × 407 11
CV50-370-4F 6B1CA000012 37 80 75 45 94 92 325 × 270 × 555 32
CV50-450-4F 6B1CA000013 45 94 92 58 128 115 325 × 270 × 555 32
CV50-550-4F 6B1CA000014 55 128 115 75 160 150 325 × 270 × 555 32
CV50-750-4F 6B1CA000015 75 160 150 90 190 180 365 × 325 × 680 67
CV50-900-4F 6B1CA000016 90 190 180 110 225 215 365 × 325 × 680 67
CV50-1100-4F 6B1CA000017 110 225 215 132 265 260 365 × 325 × 680 67
CV50-1320-4F 6B1CA000018 132 265 260 160 310 305 360 × 500 × 870 110
CV50-1600-4F 6B1CA000019 160 310 305 185 345 340 360 × 500 × 870 110
CV50-1850-4F 6B1CA000020 185 345 340 200 385 380 360 × 500 × 870 110
CV50-2000-4F 6B1CA000021 200 385 380 220 430 425 360 × 500 × 870 110
CV50-2200-4F 6B1CA000022 220 430 425 250 485 480 380 × 750 × 1410 165
CV50-2500-4F 6B1CA000023 250 485 480 280 545 530 380 × 750 × 1410 165
CV50-2800-4F 6B1CA000024 280 545 530 315 610 600 380 × 750 × 1410 165
CV50-3150-4F 6B1CA000025 315 610 600 350 625 650 380 × 750 × 1410 165
CV50-3500-4F 6B1CA000026 350 625 650 400 715 720 560 × 620 × 1700 450
CV50-4000-4F 6B1CA000027 400 715 720 - - - 560 × 620 × 1700 450
CV50-5000-4F 6B1CA000028 500 890 860 - - - 560 × 620 × 1700 450
Power supply voltage: Three-phase 400 V
21
Technical specifications
MODEL CV50

BOOSTER
Without
BOOSTER
With
BOOSTER
Without
BOOSTER
With
BOOSTER
CV30-008-4 PV 6B1DC000011 0,75 140 × 80 × 185 14*1 3*1 14*1 3*1 14*1 3*1
CV30-015-4 PV 6B1DC000010 1,5 140 × 80 × 185 14*1 6*1 14*1 5*1 14*1 5*1
CV30-022-4 PV 6B1DC000001 2,2 140 × 80 × 185 14*1 8*1 14*1 7*1 14*1 7*1
CV30-040-4F PV 6B1DC000002 4 167 × 146 × 256 14*1 N/A 14*1 N/A 14*1 N/A
CV30-055-4F PV 6B1DC000003 5,5 167 × 146 × 256 14*2 N/A 14*2 N/A 14*1 N/A
CV30-075-4F PV 6B1DC000004 7,5 196 × 170 × 320 14*2 N/A 14*2 N/A 14*2 N/A
CV30-110-4F PV 6B1DC000012 11 196 × 170 × 320 18*3 N/A 15*3 N/A 14*2 N/A
CV30-150-4F PV 6B1DC000005 15 196 × 170 × 320 14*4 N/A 14*3 N/A 14*3 N/A
CV30-220-4F PV 6B1DC000006 22 184 × 200 × 340 14*6 N/A 14*4 N/A 14*4 N/A
CV30-300-4F PV 6B1DC000014 30 202 × 250 × 400 18*8 N/A 15*8 N/A 14*5 N/A
CV30-370-4F PV 6B1DC000007 37 202 × 250 × 400 14*9 N/A 14*8 N/A 14*6 N/A
CV30-550-4F PV 6B1DC000008 55 238 × 282 × 560 14*12 N/A 14*11 N/A 14*8 N/A
CV30-750-4F PV 6B1DC000009 75 238 × 282 × 560 14*16 N/A 14*15 N/A 14*11 N/A
DC power supply voltage: 300 ÷ 750 V / Mains supply voltage: Three-phase 400 V
N/A: Not available
25
Technical specifications

800 / 700 mm
300 mm
ACV30-PV Outdoor mounting
600 / 500 mm
870 / 770 mm
325 mm
28
Range
MODEL CODE MOUNTING TYPE OF SYSTEM BOOSTER
PUMP
VOLTAGE
(V)
MAXIMUM PUMP
POWER
(kW)
ACV30-015-S2 PV IAB 6B1BS000001 Indoor Isolated Yes 3 × 230 1.5
ACV30-022-4 PV IAB 6B1BS000002 Indoor Isolated Yes 3 × 400 2.2
ACV30-015-S2 PV IAD 6B1BS000003 Indoor Isolated No 3 × 230 1.5
ACV30-022-S2 PV IAD 6B1BS000004 Indoor Isolated No 3 × 230 2.2
ACV30-022-4 PV IAD 6B1BS000005 Indoor Isolated No 3 × 400 2.2
ACV30-055-4F PV IAD 6B1BS000006 Indoor Isolated No 3 × 400 5.5
ACV30-015-S2 PV IGB 6B1BS000007 Indoor Automatic switchover to the generator Yes 3 × 230 1.5
ACV30-022-S2 PV IGB 6B1BS000008 Indoor Automatic switchover to the generator Yes 3 × 230 2.2
ACV30-022-4 PV IGB 6B1BS000009 Indoor Automatic switchover to the generator Yes 3 × 400 2.2
ACV30-055-4F PV IGD 6B1BS000010 Indoor Automatic switchover to the generator No 3 × 400 5.5